





































































































CITY OF CUPERTINO, CA
Resolution 18-039
Fees Effective July 1, 2018
Schedule D - Table 4 Miscellaneous Items

Work Item Unit FY 2018-19 Fee

Standard Hourly Rate - Building per hour $171
Accessibility Hardship Exemption 1 hour $171
Acoustical Review

Single Family Home/Duplex —New each $428

Single Family Home/Duplex— Addition/Alteration each $257

Multi-Family/Commercial each $428
Additions (Non Hillside R3 Occupancy) - Plan Check Fees

Plan Check Fees up to 250 sf $343

Plan Check Fees 251-499 sf $684
Additions (Non Hillside R3 Occupancy) - Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees up to 250 sf $855

Inspection Fees 251-499 sf $1,026
Accessory Dwelling Unit (Non Hillside ADU) - Plan Check Fees

Plan Check Fees up to 500 sf $684

Plan Check Fees 500-1000 sf $1,366
Accessory Dwelling Unit (Non Hillside ADU) - Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees up to 500 sf $1,026

Inspection Fees 500-1000 sf $1,707
Address Assignment per hour $171
Clerical Fee 1/2 hour $86
Alternate Materials and Methods of Construction 1 hour $171
Antenna—Telecom Facility

Radio each $428

Cellular/Mobile Phone, free-standing each $941

Cellular/Mobile Phone, attached to building each $770
Arbor/Trellis each $343
Awning/Canopy (supported by building) each $343
Balcony Addition each $770
Carport each $598
Certifications

Field Evaluation Certification each $343

Special Inspector Qualifications (initial review) each $343

Special Inspector Qualifications (renewal / update) each $171

Special Inspector Certification Application each $5,818

Materials Testing Lab Certification each $3,594
Chimney (new) each $513
Chimney Repair each $343
Close Existing Openings

Interior wall each $342

Exterior wall each $513




CITY OF CUPERTINO, CA
Resolution 18-039
Fees Effective July 1, 2018
Schedule D - Table 4 Miscellaneous Items

Work Item Unit FY 2018-19 Fee
Commercial Coach (per unit) each $770
Covered Porch each $598
Deck (wood) each $598
Deck Railing each $343
Deferred Submittal (2 hour minimum) per hour $171
Demolition
Commerecial (up to 3,000 sf) each $428
Commercial (each additional 3,000 sf) each 3,000 sf $171
Residential (up to 3,000 sf) each $343
Residential (each additional 3,000 sf) each 3,000 sf $171
Swimming Pool Residential each $343
Swimming Pool Commercial (up to 3,000 sf) each $513
Swimming Pool Commercial (each additional 3,000 sf) each 3,000 sf $171
Disabled Access Compliance Inspection per hour $171
Door
New door (non structural) each $257
New door (structural shear wall/masonry) each $343
Duplicate / Replacement Job Card each $86
Electric Vehicle Charging Station each $171
Extensions
Plan Check Applications (within 180 days of Submittal) 1 hour $171
Permits (within 180 days of Issuance)
Start construction, without plans 1/2 hour $86
Resume or complete construction, without plans 1/2 hour $86
Start construction, with plans 1 hour $171
Resume or complete construction, with plans 2 hours $342
Fence
Non-masonry, over 7 feet in height up to 100 Lf. $343
Non-masonry, each additional 100 Lf. each 100 Lf. $86
Masonry, over 7 feet in height up to 100 L£. $598
Masonry, each additional 100 Lf. each 100 Lf. $343
Fireplace
Masonry each $598
Pre-Fabricated/Metal each $343
Flag pole (over 20 feet in height) each $343
Foundation Repair each $770
Garage / Agricultural Buildings
Wood frame up to 1,000 sf each $1,112
Masonry up to 1,000 sf each $1,455




CITY OF CUPERTINO, CA
Resolution 18-039
Fees Effective July 1, 2018

Schedule D - Table 4 Miscellaneous Items

Work Item Unit FY 2018-19 Fee
Green Building Deposit - Third Party Certification Process
Single-Family Residential sf $2/sf, $1,000 max.
- $2/st, $20,000 min;
Multi-Family Residential $40,000 max.
of $2/st, $35,000 min;
Non-Residential $75,000 max.
Inspections
Pre-Inspection Fee per hour $171
Standard Inspection Hourly Rate per hour $171
Progress Inspection per hour $171
Partial Inspection per hour $171
Courtesy Inspection - 2 hour minimum per hour $171
Cancelled inspection w/out advance notice 1 hour $171
Reinspection 1 hour $171
Qutside of normal business hours (2 hour minimum) per hour $342
Inspection Supplemental Fee (Projects that require more inspections than average,
the Building Official may charge additional inspection fees)
First 1/2 hour minimum first 1/2 hour $86
Each Additional hour per hour $171
Life Safety Report each $1,026
Lighting pole each $428
each additional pole each $171
Modular Structures each $770
Modification of Technical Code 1 hour $171
Occupancy
Certificate of Occupancy/Completion each $343
Temporary Occupancy Permit per month $343
Partition—Commercial, Interior (up to 30 1.f.) up to 30 Lf. $513
Additional partition each 30 L.f. $171
Partition—Residential, Interior (up to 30 Lf.) up to 30 Lf. $343
Additional partition each 30 Lf. $86
Patio Cover / Gazebo
Wood frame up to 300 sf $428
Metal frame up to 300 st $428
Other frame up to 300 sf $598
Additional patio each 300 sf $257
Enclosed prefabricated Sun Room up to 300 sf $598
Additional Sun Rooms each 300 sf $343




CITY OF CUPERTINO, CA
Resolution 18-039
Fees Effective July 1, 2018
Schedule D - Table 4 Miscellaneous Items

Work Item Unit FY 2018-19 Fee
Photovoltaic System
Residential each $301
Multi-Family Res/Commercial, up to 8 kilowatts up to 8 kW $428
Multi-Family Res/Commercial, each additional 1 kilowatt each 1 kW $43
Pile Foundation
Cast in Place Concrete (first 10 piles) up to 10 $770
Additional Piles (increments of 10) each 10 $513
Driven (steel, pre-stressed concrete) up to 10 $770
Additional Piles (increments of 10) each 10 $513
Product Review per hour $171
Plan Review
Standard Plan Review Hourly Rate per hour $171
Expedite Plan Review each 1.5 x PC Fee
Overtime Plan Review (2 hour minimum) per hour $343
Plan Review Supplemental Fee (after 2nd review)
First 1/2 hour minimum first 1/2 hour $86
Each Additional hour per hour $171
Remodel— Residential
Kitchen up to 300 sf $684
Bath up to 300 sf $684
Other Remodel up to 300 sf $513
Additional remodel each 300 sf $257
Other Remodel 1000 sf $1,625
Additional remodel each 300 sf $257
Other Remodel 2500 sf + $2,138
Additional remodel each 300 sf $257
Re-roof
Residential (maximum $500 per building) each 100 sf $19
Multi-Family Dwelling (maximum $500 per building) each 100 sf $19
Commercial
Commercial (first 5,000 sf) each $428
Commercial (each additional 2,500 sf) each 2,500 sf $171
Retaining Wall (concrete or masonry)
Standard (up to 50 1.£.) up to 50 L£. $770
Additional retaining wall each 50 Lf. $513
Special Design, 3-10" high (up to 50 Lf.) up to 50 Lf. $1,112
Additional retaining wall each 50 Lf. $684
Special Design, over 10" high (up to 50 1.f.) up to 50 Lf. $1,283
Additional retaining wall each 50 Lf. $855
Gravity/Crib Wall, 0-10" high (up to 50 1.£.) up to 50 Lf. $1,112
Additional Gravity/Crib Wall each 50 L. $684
Gravity/Crib Wall, over 10" high (up to 50 Lf.) up to 50 L£. $1,283
Additional Gravity/Crib Wall each 50 L. $855























































